v:3.830
I. T. E
E243257
IEC
62443
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131

Note:  Please choose a power supply wisely based on the actual power requirement. EH7512’s system require 18W and each PoE
port adds 15W for 802.3af or 30W for 802.3at.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessoriese
Model name Part Number Description
WMK-450-Black Metal Wall Mount Kit, Black
AD1120-48F 120W/2.5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240VAC/120-370VDC input
AD1240-48C 240W/5A DIN-Rail 48 VDC power supply with universal 100~240VAC/120-370VDC input
AXGD-5854-0513 522AXGD5854001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 850nm, Multi-mode, 550m, 3.3V,
AXGD-1354-0523 522AXGD1354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Multi-mode, 2km, 3.3V,
AXGD-1354-0533 522AXGD1354011G  SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 10km, 3.3V,
AXGD-3354-0593 522AXGD3354001G SFP Transceiver, 1250Mbps, 1310nm, Single-mode, 40km, 3.3V, -40~85°C,DDMI
CBL-RJ45(8P)-
DB9(F)-90-C 8-pin RJ45 to DB9 Female Cross Over Cable, 90cm
AXFD-1314-0523 522AXFD1314001G SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Multi-mode;1310nm;2km;-40~85, DDMI
AXFD-1314-0553 522AXFD1314011G SFP Transceiver;155Mbps, Single-mode;1310nm;30km;-40~85, DDMI
Ordering information
Model name Part Number Description
EH7506-4PoE-2SFP 1P1EH750600001G 4P*10/100TX with 4PoE;2P*Giga SFP
EH7506-2SFP 1P1EH750600002G 4P*10/100TX;2P*Giga SFP
EH7508-4G-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EH750800001G 4P*10/100TX with 4PoE;4P*Giga Combo
EH7508-4G-4SFP 1P1EH750800002G 4P*10/100TX;4P*Giga Combo
EH7512-4G-4PoE-4SFP 1P1EH751200001G 8P*10/100TX with 4PoE;4P*Giga Combo
EH7512-4G-8PoE-4SFP 1P1EH751200002G 8P*10/100TX with 8PoE;4P*Giga Combo
EH7512-4G-4SFP 1P1EH751200004G 8P*10/100TX;4P*Giga Combo